Allegheny County Council

436 Grant Street Pittsburgh, PA 15219 Phone (412) 350-6490 Fax (412) 350-6499



Meeting Agenda

Thursday, April 20, 2017 4:30 PM

Conference Room 1

Committee on Public Safety

Jim Ellenbogen, Chair Tom Baker, Patrick Catena, John DeFazio, Sam DeMarco, Nick Futules, Paul Klein, Ed Kress, Bob Macey, Denise Ranalli-Russell, DeWitt Walton, Members

I. Call to Order

Invited Guests:

Hon. Stephen Zappala, Allegheny County District Attorney, or designee(s)
Hon. Jeffrey Manning, President Judge, Allegheny County Court of Common Pleas, or

designee(s)

William D. McKain, CPA, Allegheny County Manager, or designee(s)

Dr. Karen Hacker, Director, Allegheny County Health Department

Dr. Karl Williams, Allegheny County Medical Examiner

Coleman McDonough, Superintendent, Allegheny County Police

- II. Roll Call
- III. Approval of Minutes
- IV. Agenda Items

Ordinances

9900-16 An Ordinance of the County of Allegheny, Commonwealth of

Pennsylvania, Authorizing Acceptance of a 1982 Mack Pumper Truck

for the Allegheny County Fire Academy.

Sponsors: Chief Executive

Legislative History

11/9/16 County Council Referred by Chair to the Committee on

Public Safety

Discussion Topic - Opioids in Allegheny County

V. Adjournment